
I.D.:	95020712

Pachet	produse	IT

Data
publicarii

21.03.24 Coduri	CPV 30230000-0

Pretul
estimativ:

12.637,00	RON	-	12.637,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: CANAL	CABLU	40x25	PVC	150	metri	PATCHCORD	OUTDOOR	LC/UPC-LC/UPC	DUPLEX	SM	G657A2
RAMFORSAT	INOX	30M:	https://ethercom.ro/patchcord-uri/29163-patchcord-outdoor-lcupc-
lcupc-duplex-sm-g657a2-ramforsat-inox-30m.html	6	buc	Patchcord	2M	09/125	SM	LC/SC
G652	2,8MM	duplex	gold	10	buc	PATCHCORD	MM	LC	-	LC	30M	DUPLEX	MULTIMODE	OM4
(50/125UM):	https://ethercom.ro/patchcord-uri/34555-patchcord-lc-lc-mm-om4-50-125-
duplex-30m.html	12	buc	Mufa	RJ45	FTP	ecranata,	cat.6,	passthrough	(100buc)	–	EMTEX
„EMT-PR6-FTP”	6	buc	10G21-F2	SYNOLOGY	E10G21-F2	Dual-Port	10GbE	Adapter	PCIe	3.0x8
cu	2	module	GRS	MODULE	300M	F-MM850-300M-10G	6	buc	Cleste	de	sertizat	mufe	UTP,	RJ45,
FTP	Pass	Through	2	buc


